! Springhead Road GSR Ai FIRST AID & EMERGENCY

0437 967 088

AHCC - Sunday, 2 May 2021 i
Competitor list - 3 pages
Bib Non-starter Surname, name Club St. Time Comments H/B Chip Id.

NONE 7 LAPS (A) (17)

1 ANDERSON Oliver Norwood CC 9:10:00 Hire 2002
2 BIRD Matthew Adelaide Uni CC 9:10:00 Hire 2003
3 CLARKE Jarred South Coast CC 9:10:00 1156
4 CLARKE Thomas Norwood CC 9:10:00 Hire 2004
5 EVANS Karl Norwood CC 9:10:00 1151
6 FOX Matt South Coast CC 9:10:00 Hire 2005
7 GASSNER Matthew Norwood CC 9:10:00 Hire 2006
8 GOLDING Sam Norwood CC 9:10:00 Hire 2007
9 HOFFMAN Lucas Whyalla CC 9:10:00 1160
10 IVORY Cameron Adelaide MBC 9:10:00 Hire 2008
11 LIENERT Willis PACC 9:10:00 Hire 2009
12 MARGRATE Daryl Norwood CC 9:10:00 445
13 MARRIAGE Zac Kilkenny CC 9:10:00 Hire 2010
14 PARKER Robert St George CC 9:10:00 Hire 2011
15 PEARCE Callum Norwood CC 9:10:00 Hire 2012
16 SIWEK Daniel Whyalla CC 9:10:00 Hire 2013
17 WOODARD Jason Kilkenny CC 9:10:00 Hire 2019
BLUE 7 LAPS (B) (11)
18 COOPER Tyson Norwood CC 9:15:00 Hire 2014
19 ENRIGHT Jesse Norwood CC 9:15:00 1149
20 FREETH Aston PACC 9:15:00 Hire 2015
21 HARDY Max Norwood CC 9:15:00 1137
22 HAWTHORN Matt AHCC 9:15:00 1076
23 MCRAE Lachlan Adelaide Uni CC 9:15:00 1138
24 POTTER Daniel Norwood CC 9:15:00 Transp buy. $10 refund Buy 1162
25 SHANAHAN Patrick Norwood CC 9:15:00 Hire 2016
26 WENTROCK Paul Kilkenny CC 9:15:00 Hire 2017
27 WHITTAKER Josiah Adelaide Uni CC 9:15:00 1146
28 WILLIS Jaidyn Norwood CC 9:15:00 Hire 2018
GREEN 6 LAPS (C1) (16)
29 BRAY Phil AHCC 9:20:00 383
30 BRIGGS Benjamin AHCC 9:20:00 1031
31 CLARKE Paul AHCC 9:20:00 184
32 DOBSON Dave Norwood CC 9:20:00 358
33 HARNESS Billy Norwood CC 9:20:00 Hire 2020
34 HESELTINE Stuart Norwood CC 9:20:00 266
35 JOHNCOCK Ben Norwood CC 9:20:00 Hire 2021
36 KEY Daniel Central Districts CC 9:20:00 Hire 2022
37 LEWIS Nick AHCC 9:20:00 Transp buy Buy 1163
38 MAGAREY Sam Norwood CC 9:20:00 Hire 2023
39 MARTIN Dean Norwood CC 9:20:00 Hire 2024
40 RYAN Kahl Norwood CC 9:20:00 Hire 2025
41 STORM Todd AHCC 9:20:00 1107
42 TATTERSALL Jason AHCC 9:20:00 428
43 WADE James AHCC 9:20:00 1133
44 WEBB Darren PACC 9:20:00 386
GOLD 6 LAPS (C2) (14)
45 BEDDOME Craig AHCC 9:25:00 1036
46 CLARK Iain Brunswick CC 9:25:00 Hire 2026
47 CRANAGE Paige Norwood CC 9:25:00 Check Paige's own transp Hire 2027
48 DOLAN Jim Coffs Harbour CC 9:25:00 Hire 2028
49 JEFFRIES Sam AHCC 9:25:00 1100
50 MAN Michael AHCC 9:25:00 1116
51 MARRIAGE Tim PACC 9:25:00 Hire 2029
\ J
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Bib Non-starter

Surname, name

GOLD 6 LAPS (C2) (continued)

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

PURPLE 6 LAPS (D1) (12)

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

WHITE 6 LAPS (D2) (10)

71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
75 L4

NORTON James
ROBINSON William
SANDOW Eloise
SHUTTLEWORTH Matthew
UNDERWOOD Nick
VEITCH Simon

WALDRON Peter

BRENNAND John
CARPI Wagner
FATHERS Gavin
MAHECHA Yovanni
MARTIN Steve
MCCARRON Paul
MILLER Mat
MORCOMBE Daniel
MULDOON Jay
OAKLEY Matty
PERSICO Alex
WALTON Byron

BATEMAN Paul
BOULT Michael
CUNNIFF Andrew
DOVETON Kevin
HUTCHENS Craig
MACKENZIE Richard
MARAFIOTE Steve
MAY Penny
WHITSON Iain
HERDBJon

ORANGE 5 LAPS (E1) (11)

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91

PINK 5 LAPS (E2) (7)
92
93
94
95
26
97
98

RED 5 LAPS (F) (7)
99
100
101
102
103
104

BAZELEY Colin
BROWN Ben
GOLDING Kath
HANDRICK Stephen
HOLLITT Thomas
OSBORN Mark
PHILLIPS Benjamin
ROBERTS Jonathan
TURNER Gavin

VU Thien

WILLSON Tony

CARMICHAEL Jason
GALLYER Adrian
HEATLEY David
HILL Alex

TICHY David
WOODWISS Sueann
BATCHELOR Jodie

ATTRILL Chris
BODE Jane
BOYLAN Margaret
BRENNAND Tony
KENT Alison
KREBS Kim

Club

ACSA

FRA PowerOn
Norwood CC
South Coast CC
Norwood CC
AHCC

AHCC

AHCC

AHCC

PACC
Whyalla CC
AHCC
Norwood CC
Adelaide CC
Norwood CC
Norwood CC
Norwood CC
Norwood CC
N\A

AHCC

Trial ride

AHCC

AHCC

AHCC

AHCC

Norwood CC
South Coast CC
AHCC

AHEE

AHCC
PACC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
Norwood CC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC

AHCC
AHCC
PACC
CSA

AHCC
PACC
PACC

AHCC
PACC
AHCC
Central Districts CC
SLCC
AHCC

St. Time

9:25:00
9:25:00
9:25:00
9:25:00
9:25:00
9:25:00
9:25:00

9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:30:00

9:35:00
9:35:00
9:35:00
9:35:00
9:35:00
9:35:00
9:35:00
9:35:00
9:35:00

9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00

9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00
9:05:00

8:55:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
8:55:00
9:00:00
9:00:00

Comments

Transp buy

Trial ride: $10 refund

Transp buy. $10 refund

Trial ride (2nd)

Transp buy. $10 refund

H/B

Hire
Buy

Hire
Hire

Hire
Hire
Hire
Hire
Hire
Hire
Hire

Hire
Hire

Hire

Buy
Hire

Hire
Hire

Hire

Hire

Hire
Hire

Buy

Hire
Hire

Hire
Hire

Hire

Hire

Chip Id.

2030
294

1164
2031
2032
1060
1103

2041
2033
2034
2035
1045
360

2036
1161
2037
2038
2039
2040

1115
2054
1122
1155
1165
1121
2042
2043
2044
10896

1034
2045
1097
1059
1157
1114
2046
1135
2001
2047
1039

1166
1101
2048
2049
1078
2050
2051

1021
2052
1098
2053
1112
1094

J
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Bib Non-starter Surname, name Club St. Time Comments H/B  Chip Id.
105 MCKINNON Janine PACC 9:00:00 1153
Competitors: 105 | Starters: 104
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